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AII Concemed Department

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Revised Price Class A,B & C

January 06,2023
KMr-000-23-01-000

DCO/OMF/Sales

l,lODEL/DESCRIPEOI{

wrNDowwPE AtRcoN s-sERrEs (ol"t)l

KAG-120RS (1.0 HP)w/ remote
KAG-150RS (1.5 HP) w/ remote

KAG-210RS (2.0 HPlw/ remote
KAG-260RS (2.5 HP)w/ remote

wrNDowwPE ArRcoI coMPAcT SERTES {Or."D}

KAM-75BMC

KAM-95BMC

wrNDow rypE ArRcoN coMPAcr sERrEs (NEw)

KAM-55CMC32

KAM-75CMC32

KAM-95CMC32

KAM-150CMC32

W|NDOW TYPE AIRCON E-SERIES (Old model)

KAG-80HRE4 (3/4 HP)fl remote

KAG-100HRE4 (1.0 HP) w/ remote

KAG-150HRE4 (1.5 HP) w/ remote
KAG-200HRE4 (2.0 HP) w/ remote
KAG-250HRE4 {2.5 HP} wf remote

KAG-60HME4 (.05 HP) mechanical t<
KAG-8OHME4 (3/4 HP) mechanical

KAG-100HME4 (1.0 HP) mechanical

KAG-150HME4 (1.5 HP) mechanical

KAG-200HME4 (2.0 HP) mechanical

KAG-250HME4 (2.5 HP) mechanical

wTNDowTYPE ATRCON S-SERTES TNVERTER (OlD)

KAG-110RS|NV (1.0 HP) wftremote inverter
KAG-145RS|NV (f.s Hplw/ remote inverter
KAG-200RSINV (2.0 HP)w/ remote inverter
KAG-240RSINV {2.5 HP) wl remote inverter

\
Please find below the revised Class & Class B and Class C prices effective January 1, 2023.

CLASSA PRICE X51g 6LASS B PRICE

Less 4(}X

13,700.00

Less 50%

I{EW CLASS C PRICE

Less 70%

19,250.00

22,9LO.OO

27,2,45_N

30-750.00

12,499.00

13,499.00

10,495.W {
14395.00 /
t5,795.AA /
19,995.00

less tfO%

7,499.44

less 18%

8,605.90

11,803.90

12,951.90

16395.90

Less rfil%

10,L55.00

11,703-00

19,563.00

9,303.00
10,875.00

Less tl09r6

L6,797-0o

26,652.00

9,500.00
t1,,400.oo/
13,600.00

75}ao.w/

Less 5096

6,250.OO/
6J50.AO/

Less 35%

5,800.00\
9,350.001

10,250.00 \
L3,000.00

less 50%

8,450.00 \
9,750.00 \

11,500.00 \
14,300.00 \
16,300.00 1

5,.450.00 .

7,754.OO"

9,050.00 \
10,500.00 ,/
L3,7AO.OO {
15,500.00 /

Less 50%

14,000.ffi ,i
146s0.00 r
20,000.00 +
?2,200.oo d

5,800.00

6,900.00

8,150.00

9,200.00

Less 60%

5,000.00

5,400.00".

Less 50%

5,250.00

7,20A.O0

7,900.00
10,000.00

less 60%

6,750.00

7,800.00

9,200.00
11,400.00

13,000.00

4,350.00

6,200.00

7,250.00
8,400.00

11,000.00

12,500.00

Less 60%

11,200.00

11,700.00

1"6,000.00

17,700.00

16,925.W r
19,505.00,/
23,a25.AA/
28,565.00 /
32,605.00 r'
10,935.00.

15,505.00 I
L8,L25-OA t'
20,995.00 *'
27,465.N s

3L,255.0O /

27,995-N7
29,295.4W
r1o,030.ffi1

M,424.N"',



SRP

25,4g5.ffi {
2&195.00 ./
32,295.W {
42,695.00 r
47,695.00r

22,820.N
27,055.m
35,255.00
44,345.00

49,220.00

24,945-0f)

29,595.00

38,545.00
47,055.00

50 700.00

25,995.00

30,795.00

40,195.00
50,495.00

33,735.00
38,145.00
49,305.00
55,635.00

35.995.00 '"

41,695.00 "

53,m5.00'
60,395-00

Less 1895

20,905.90

23,119.90

25,481.90

35,fiX).90

39,109.90

Less 40%

16,250.00

Less 4{M

t4,967.4O

Less 18%

21,315.90

25,251.90
32,959.90

41,4,05.90

Less 4(}%

22,900.00

29,600.00

33,900.00

tess 18%

30,335.90

34189.90
43,537.90

49,523-90

Less 35%

14550.00 .
18,300.00 ..

21,000.00 *

27,750.00 .
31,000.00 ,

Less 5096

11,400.00

13,500.00

17,600.00

22,200.OO

24,600.00

Less 50%

NEW CLASS C PRICE

Less 50%

12,750.O4

14100.00
16,150.00

21,350.00

23,850.00

CIASS A PRICE NEW CI.ASS B PRICE

wlNDOW WPE AIRCON qUAD.SERIES INVERTER (NEW}

KAG-75CWNV{0.75 HP) w/wifi remote inverter
KAG-1OOCWI NV (1.0H P) w/wifi remote inverter
KAG-145CWINV (1.5HP) w/wifi remote inverter
KAG-2OOCWINV {2.0HP) w/wifi remote inverter
KAG-25OCWI NV (2.5HP) /wifi remote inverter

SPIITTYPE AIRCON REGUIAR {Old Model}

KSG-100B1G (1.0 HP SPLTTWPE REGULAR)

KSG-15081G (1.5 HP SPLITWPE REGULAR)

KSG-2OOB1G (2.0 HP SPLITTYPE REGULAR)

KSG-25oB1G (2.s Hp SPLTTTYPE REGULAR)

KSG.3OOBIF (3.0 hP SPLITTYPE REGULAR}

I

SPUT WPE AlRcoN REGUIJ{R (Old model}

KSM-SW10-5G1M (1.0 HP SPLTTTYPE REGUl.AR)

KSM-SW15.5G1M {1.5 HP SPLITTYPE REGULAR)

KSM-SW20-5G1M {2.0 HP SPLTTTYPE REGULAR)

KSM-SW25.5G1M (2.5 HP SPLITTYPE REGULAR)

KSG-SW3O-6H1M {3.0 HP SPLITTYPE REGULAR}

SPUTTYPE AIRCON REGUI-AR (New model)

KSM-SW1O-6H1M32 (1.0 HP SPLITTYPE REGULAR}

KSM-SW15-6H1M32 (1.s HP SPLTTTYPE REGUIAR)

KSM-SW2O.6H1M32 {2.0 HP SPLITTYPE REGULAR}

KSM-SW25-6H1M32 (2.s HP SPLTTTYPE REGUTAR)

SPLIT wPE AIRCON INVERTER {Old Model}

KSM.IWIO-5H1M (1.0 HP SPLITTYPE INVERTER}

KSM{W15-5H1M (1.5 HP SPLITTYPE INVERTER)

KSM-|W20-5H1M (2.0 Hp SPLTTTYPE INVERTER)

KSM-|W25-6H1M (2.5 HP SPLITWPE TNVERTER)

SPLITwPE AIRCON INVER|ER (Aptus Model)
a

KSM-IW10-911M (1.0 HP SPLTTTYPE TNVERTER)

KSM-IW15-911M (1.5 HP SPLITTYPE TNVERTER)

KSM-|W20-911M (2.0 HP SPLTTTYPE TNVERTER)

KSM-IW25-911M (2,5 HP SPLITTYPE INVERTER)

12,500.00 /
14,800.00 /
L9,300.00 ""
23,500.00 -
25,350.00.

Less 40%

15,600.00

18,500.00

24100.00
30,300.00

Less 50%

16,800.00

19,000.00

24500.00
28,300.00

Less 40%

22,240.O0

25,000.00

31,850.00

36,200.00



SPUT TYPE AlRGOll INVERTER (Old Primus)

SRP CLASS A PRICE NEW CLASS B PRICE NEW CLASS C PRICE

KSM-|W10AE-5G1M {1.0 HP SPLTTTYPE TNVERTER)

KSM-|W15AE-5G1M (1.5 Hp SPLTTTYPE TNVERTER)

KSM-rW20AE-5G1M (2.0 HP SPLTTTYPE TNVERTER)

KSG-rW25AE-5G1M (2.5 HP SPLTTTYPE TNVERTER)

KSM-|W30AE-5G1M (3.O HP SPLTTWPE TNVERTER)

SPUT TYPE AIRCON INVERTER (Primus w/ WlF0

KSM-rW10WAE-7J1M (1.0 HP SPLTTTYPE INVERTER)

KSM-IW15WAE-7J1M (1.5 HP SPLIT WPE INVERTER)''

KSM-IW2OWAE-7JlM (2.0 HP SPLITTYPE INVERTER}

KSM-|W26WAE-41M (2.s HF SPLTTryPE TNVERTER),

KSM-IW30WAE-7J1M (3.0 HP SPLITTYPE INVERTER)

spurwpEArRcoN TNVER'ER (Primus G6ld w/wFr)

KSG-|WF-10WFY-8K1M32 U.0 HP SPLITTYPE INVERTER)

KSG-|WF-15WFY-8K1M32 (1.5 HP SPLITTYPE TNVERTER)

KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32 (2.0 HP SPL|T ryPE r NVERTER)

KSG-|WF-25WFY-8K1M32 (2.s HP SPLTTTYPE INVERTER)

KSG-|WF-30WFY-8K1M32 (3.0 HP SPLTTTYPE TNVERTER)

LIGHT COMMERCIAT TYPE AIRCON {Old model}

KLG-SF40-3D1M (3.0TR FLOOR MOUNTED REG)

KLG-SF7O.4D3M (s.OTR FLOOR MOUNTED REG)

KLG-|F4G.3D1M (3.0TR FLOOR MOUNTED rNV)

KLM-rF70-3D3M {s.oTR FLOOR MOUNTED rNV)

KLM-IS7G3D3M (5.0TR CETLTNG CASSETTE rNV)

KLM-SS40-4F1M (3.0TR CETLING CASSETTE REG)

KLM-SS7O-4F3M {s.OTR CEILING CASSFTTE REG)

IIGHT COMMERCIALTYPE AIRCON {New model}

KLG-SF40-5G1M (3.0TR FLOOR MOUNTED REG)

KLG-IF40-5G1M32 {3.0TR FLOOR MOUNTED rNV)

KLG-rF70-sG1M32 (s.oTR FLOOR MOUNTED INV)1PH

KLM-|F70-4F3M410 (s.0TRfLOOR MOUNTED rNV)3PH

KLM-IC40-3DfU+rO (3.oTR FLOOR/CETLTNG r NV)

KLM-IS40-4Fr.M410 (3.0TR CEr Lt NG CASSETTE r NV)

37,435.W /
41,815.00

51,200.00
58,515.00
59,995.00

L
j,.,"

38,385.00 /"

42,765.W '
52,150.00 ,
60,995.00 '
7A,945.W t

41,695.00
45,795.00

58,395.00

67,595.00
74,995.44

69,995.00

105,395.00

10&19s.00
154,735.00

166,295.00

81,530.00

109,795.00

78,495.00

111,995.00

17L,395.00

168,295.m
126,495.00

128,095.m

Less 4095

22,450.00

Less 40%

25,650.00

35,600.00

Lesr 1896

34,189.90

37,551.90

47,883.90
55,509.90

61,495.90

less 1896

86,423.90

88,719.90

L26,882.70

136,361.90

less 18%

ff,365.90
91,835.90

140,543.90

138,001.90

103,725.90

105,037.90

Less 5096

18,700.00

20,900.00

25,600.00

29,200.00

35,000.00

Less 50%

19,200.00

21,300.00

26,000.00

30,500.00

35,400.00

less tl0%

25,000.00

27,500.00

35,000.00

40,600.00
45,000.00

Less tl0%

42,000.00

63,250.00

54,900.00

92,800.00

99,800.00

48,900.00
65,900.00

Less 40%

47,100.00

67,200.N
102,850.00

101,000.00

75,900.00

75,900.00



SRP

5,495.00

7,995.00

11,995.00

12,295.W

13,395.m

CLASS A PRICE

less 2CI5

5,195-00

less 2596

5,000.00

9,000.00

less 1895

10,081.90

10,983.90

Less tl0?6

3,900.00

less 35%

8,000.00

8,700.00

Less ttO%

7,800.00

Lees 50%

3,200.00

NEW CTASS B PRICE I{EW CLASS C PRICE

KRD-70A {Personal Ref 2.3 cuft.)

WATERDISPENSER

KWD-TL28SB (TOP LOAD)

KWD-BLsgBSS (BOTTOM LOAD)

AlRCURTAIN

KAC-36RG (36', AtR CURTAIN)

KAC-48RG (48" AtR CURTAIN)

AIR PURIFIER , 
,

KAP-so0CHCPUV (MlNl AIR PURIFIER w UV)

DEHUMIDUFIER

KDM-2OLES (DEHUMIDIFI ER}

ETECTRIC FAN

KF-15DFB (16'DESK FAN)

KF-15S8 {15',STAND FAN}

KF-18|SF (18' TNDUSTRTAL STAND FAN)

Please be guided. Thank you very much.

KMI Supervisor

Approved By:

11,650.00

12,950.00

695.m
1,100.00

L69s.m

less 22%

9,087.00

less 2096

10,360.00

Net Price

650.00

1,0(x).00

1,400.00

kr/, '0n; ry

Prepared By:

(/:1fu1',


